
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Nation                          Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Nation                          Total    

Coupe Canada de plongeon 2026 Canada Cup of Diving

Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Prelims

Windsor, Ontario,  Canada

Referee: PETERSON, GORDON -  -              Asst. Referee: LORTIE, STEPHANE -  -    

Judge 1: TOTH, SARA -  -                          Judge 2: VOELLMECKE, STEVE -  -   

Judge 3: WU, HAOTAO -  -                          Judge 4: HALL, KEVIN -  -         

Judge 5: FOERESTER, THORALF -  -                  Judge 6: FYFE, MATT -  -          

Judge 7: FISCHER, JIM -  -              

    1.  GREENE, BENNETT               Open          USA                            415.45

              107B  3.1        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   69.75     69.75 (1)

              205B  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   52.50    122.25 (11)

              307C  3.5        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   71.75    194.00 (7)

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   64.50    258.50 (7)

              5154B 3.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   78.20    336.70 (2)

              5337D 3.5        7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   78.75    415.45 (1)

    2.  TAVENER, FRAZER               Open          NZL                            405.55

              405B  3.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5   60.00     60.00 (12)

              107B  3.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   58.90    118.90 (13)

              5337D 3.5        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   78.75    197.65 (5)

              205B  3.0        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50    265.15 (5)

              305B  3.0        7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   69.00    334.15 (3)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   71.40    405.55 (2)

    3.  CIPRICK, THOMAS               Open          CAN                            399.25

              107B  3.1        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   65.10     65.10 (7)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    128.10 (7)

              109C  3.8        7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   72.20    200.30 (4)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   66.00    266.30 (4)

              407C  3.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   61.20    327.50 (5)

              307C  3.5        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   71.75    399.25 (3)

    4.  WESEMANN, MORITZ              Open          GER                            397.40

              407C  3.4        6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   66.30     66.30 (4)

              5154B 3.4        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   76.50    142.80 (1)

              207C  3.6        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   54.00    196.80 (6)

              307C  3.5        7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   75.25    272.05 (2)

              109C  3.8        5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   53.20    325.25 (7)

              5156B 3.9        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   72.15    397.40 (4)
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    5.  ZSOMBOR-MURRAY, NATHAN        Open          CAN                            394.15

              407C  3.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   66.30     66.30 (4)

              107B  3.1        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   69.75    136.05 (4)

              307C  3.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   73.50    209.55 (2)

              207C  3.6        6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   59.40    268.95 (3)

              109C  3.8        5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   58.90    327.85 (4)

              5154B 3.4        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   66.30    394.15 (5)

    6.  BAKER, LEON                   Open          GBR                            389.55

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   63.00     63.00 (8)

              5154B 3.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   76.50    139.50 (3)

              109C  3.8        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   68.40    207.90 (3)

              205B  3.0        6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   52.50    260.40 (6)

              307C  3.5        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   47.25    307.65 (8)

              5156B 3.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   81.90    389.55 (6)

    7.  AXER, TIM                     Open          GER                            379.95

              205B  3.0        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (8)

              307C  3.5        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   59.50    122.50 (10)

              107B  3.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   63.55    186.05 (8)

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   66.00    252.05 (8)

              5337D 3.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   73.50    325.55 (6)

              5154B 3.4        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   54.40    379.95 (7)

    8.  WILSON, BEN                   Open          AUS                            376.05

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   58.50     58.50 (13)

              107B  3.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   51.15    109.65 (22)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50    177.15 (11)

              305B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   64.50    241.65 (10)

              205B  3.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   63.00    304.65 (9)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   71.40    376.05 (8)

    9.  LIU, CHENGZAN                 Open          CHN                            374.35

              407C  3.4        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   56.10     56.10 (17)

              5337D 3.5        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   54.25    110.35 (20)

              205B  3.0        6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   60.00    170.35 (16)

              307C  3.5        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   42.00    212.35 (21)

              5154B 3.4        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   76.50    288.85 (13)

              109C  3.8        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   85.50    374.35 (9)
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    10. FLORY, MAXWELL                Open          USA                            368.15

              5154B 3.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 8.0   68.00     68.00 (2)

              307C  3.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   73.50    141.50 (2)

              207C  3.6        7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   70.20    211.70 (1)

              405B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   64.50    276.20 (1)

              109C  3.8        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   62.70    338.90 (1)

              5156B 3.9        2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5   29.25    368.15 (10)

    11. FRICKER, SAM                  Open          AUS                            361.60

              405B  3.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   51.00     51.00 (20)

              107B  3.1        6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   60.45    111.45 (19)

              205B  3.0        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   63.00    174.45 (13)

              305B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    237.45 (11)

              5337D 3.5        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   61.25    298.70 (10)

              5154B 3.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   62.90    361.60 (11)

    12. DYER, COLLIER                 Open          USA                            354.15

              5154B 3.4        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   45.90     45.90 (23)

              407C  3.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   66.30    112.20 (18)

              307C  3.5        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   36.75    148.95 (24)

              207C  3.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   63.00    211.95 (22)

              5156B 3.9        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   62.40    274.35 (19)

              109C  3.8        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   79.80    354.15 (12)

    13. SKINNER, HUDSON               Open          AUS                            347.80

              405B  3.0        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   58.50     58.50 (13)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   62.00    120.50 (12)

              5337D 3.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   63.00    183.50 (10)

              305B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   58.50    242.00 (9)

              205B  3.0        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   48.00    290.00 (12)

              5154B 3.4        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   57.80    347.80 (13)

    14. KANG, MINHYUK                 Open          KOR                            346.55

              405B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   40.50     40.50 (24)

              107B  3.1        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   69.75    110.25 (21)

              5154B 3.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   66.30    176.55 (12)

              305B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   58.50    235.05 (13)

              5337D 3.5        5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 2.5 4.5 4.0   45.50    280.55 (15)

              205B  3.0        7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   66.00    346.55 (14)
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    15. KOZHANOV, NAZAR               Open          KAZ                            339.15

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (8)

              107B  3.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   54.25    117.25 (16)

              5152B 3.0        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   51.00    168.25 (17)

              205B  3.0        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   54.00    222.25 (17)

              305B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   54.00    276.25 (18)

              5154B 3.4        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   62.90    339.15 (15)

    16. LEE, MAX                      Open          SGP                            335.50

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   67.50     67.50 (3)

              107B  3.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   58.90    126.40 (8)

              205B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   40.50    166.90 (18)

              305B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   55.50    222.40 (16)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   57.00    279.40 (17)

              5154B 3.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   56.10    335.50 (16)

    17. ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN            Open          CAN                            330.60

              5154B 3.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   56.10     56.10 (17)

              5156B 3.9        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   74.10    130.20 (5)

              307C  3.5        2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5   24.50    154.70 (22)

              205B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   67.50    222.20 (18)

              407C  3.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   47.60    269.80 (21)

              109C  3.8        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   60.80    330.60 (17)

    18. WEINRICH, MAXWELL             Open          USA                            326.35

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   57.00     57.00 (16)

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   55.50    112.50 (17)

              205B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    171.00 (15)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   46.50    217.50 (20)

              107B  3.1        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   69.75    287.25 (14)

              5154B 3.4        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   39.10    326.35 (18)

    19. OH, DOYUN                     Open          KOR                            324.75

              107B  3.1        4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   46.50     46.50 (21)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   58.50    105.00 (23)

              5337D 3.5        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   57.75    162.75 (21)

              305B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   58.50    221.25 (19)

              205B  3.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   51.00    272.25 (20)

              405B  3.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   52.50    324.75 (19)
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    20. AWE, FINN                     Open          GER                            312.00

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   58.50     58.50 (13)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   64.50    123.00 (9)

              205B  3.0        4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   42.00    165.00 (20)

              307C  3.5        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   15.75 -2 180.75 (24)

              107B  3.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   66.65    247.40 (24)

              5154B 3.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   64.60    312.00 (20)

    21. MCCAFFREY, SAMUEL             Open          CAN                            311.65

              205B  3.0        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   27.00     27.00 (26)

              107B  3.1        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   63.55     90.55 (25)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    153.55 (23)

              5154B 3.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   57.80    211.35 (23)

              407C  3.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   49.30    260.65 (22)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   51.00    311.65 (21)

    22. FOFONA, CÉDRIC                Open          CAN                            303.60

              5154B 3.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   66.30     66.30 (4)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   63.00    129.30 (6)

              405B  3.0        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   37.50    166.80 (19)

              307C  3.5        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   70.00    236.80 (12)

              107B  3.1        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   43.40    280.20 (16)

              5156B 3.9        2.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.0   23.40    303.60 (22)

    23. ROSALES TRIANA, FRANK ABEL    Open          CUB                            302.55

              207C  3.6        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   36.00     36.00 (25)

              107B  3.1        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   41.85     77.85 (26)

              5154B 3.4        3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   39.10    116.95 (26)

              405B  3.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   63.00    179.95 (26)

              307C  3.5        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   66.50    246.45 (25)

              407C  3.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   56.10    302.55 (23)

    24. GEGGUS, TODD                  Open          GBR                            300.60

              405B  3.0        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.5   55.50     55.50 (19)

              107B  3.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   62.00    117.50 (15)

              407C  3.4        6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   66.30    183.80 (9)

              205B  3.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   48.00    231.80 (14)

              307C  3.5        3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0   28.00    259.80 (23)

              5154B 3.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   40.80    300.60 (24)
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    25. THAM, AVVIR                   Open          SGP                            296.70

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (8)

              107B  3.1        6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   55.80    118.80 (14)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 4.5   55.50    174.30 (14)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   51.00    225.30 (15)

              5154B 3.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   71.40    296.70 (11)

              5156B 3.9        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    296.70 (25)

    26. FERNANDO, DULANJAN            Open          SRI                            237.10

              107B  3.1        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   46.50     46.50 (21)

              405B  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.50     96.00 (24)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   33.00 -2 129.00 (25)

              205B  3.0        5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   51.00    180.00 (25)

              5152B 3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   43.50    223.50 (26)

              407C  3.4        1.5 1.5 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 2.0   13.60    237.10 (26)

    27. WICKRAMARATNE, RUEL           Open          SRI                            161.10

              403B  2.1        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   26.25     26.25 (27)

              105B  2.4        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   34.80     61.05 (27)

              203B  2.2        3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   26.40     87.45 (27)

              303C  2.0        3.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.5   19.00    106.45 (27)

              5211A 2.0        4.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   29.00    135.45 (27)

              405C  2.7        3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   25.65    161.10 (27)
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